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  4' HYDRAULIC HOSE 
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POG# PART# UPC CODE DESCRIPTION CODE QTY

Hydraulic Adapters

Male x Female Hydraulic Adapters

1 39004200 7-25559-05142-5 1/4" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel A5 3

2 39004225 7-25559-05143-2 1/4" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel A10 3

3 39004275 7-25559-05145-6 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel A30 3

4 39004300 7-25559-05146-3 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel A40 3

5 39004350 7-25559-05148-7 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel A60 3

6 39004375 7-25559-05149-4 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel A70 3

7 39004425 7-25559-05151-7 3/4" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel A83 3

8 39004450 7-25559-05152-4 3/4" Male Pipe x 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel A85 3

9 39036078 7-25559-11795-4 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2" Female Pipe C150 3

10 39038966 7-25559-15366-2 1/2" Female O-ring x 1/2" Male Pipe E210 3

11 39005775 7-25559-05210-1 1/2" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel G280 3

12 39005800 7-25559-05223-1 1/2" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel G290 3

13 39005875 7-25559-05226-2 5/8" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel G300 3

Female x Female Hydraulic Adapters

14 39004625 7-25559-05161-6 1/4" Female Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel A10 3

15 39004700 7-25559-05164-7 3/8" Female Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel A20 3

16 39004800 7-25559-05168-5 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel A40 3

17 39006150 7-25559-05244-6 3/8" Female JIC Swivel x 3/8" Female Pipe D90 3

18 39006174 7-25559-16025-7 1/2" Female JIC x 3/8" Female Pipe D100 3

19 39035404 7-25559-05396-2 1/4" Female Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe E15 3

20 39035408 7-25559-05397-9 3/8" Female Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe E20 3

21 39035414 7-25559-05399-3 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe E25 3

22 39035418 7-25559-05401-3 3/4" Female Pipe x 3/4" Female Pipe E30 3

23 39006175 7-25559-05245-3 1/2" Female JIC x 1/2" Female Pipe D110 3

24 39006200 7-25559-05246-0 5/8" Female JIC x 1/2" Female Pipe D130 3

Male x Male Hydraulic Adapters

25 39006425 7-25559-05256-9 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Male Pipe A20 3

26 39006525 7-25559-05260-6 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe A50 3

27 39035446 7-25559-05408-2 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Male Pipe B90 3

28 39035450 7-25559-05410-5 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Male Pipe B100 3

29 39035452 7-25559-05411-2 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Male Pipe B110 3

Male x Female Bushing Adapters

30 39035474 7-25559-05420-4 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing A10 3

31 39035476 7-25559-05421-1 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing A15 3

32 39035482 7-25559-05424-2 3/4" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing A30 3

33 39035478 7-25559-05422-8 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing A20 3

Male x Female 90° Hydraulic Adapters

34 39005000 7-25559-05179-1 1/4" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 90° A10 3

35 39005075 7-25559-05183-8 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° A20 3

36 39005100 7-25559-05184-5 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° A30 3

37 39005150 7-25559-05186-9 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° A40 3

38 39006103 7-25559-05239-2 3/8" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° D120 3

39 39005175 7-25559-05187-6 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° A50 3

40 39006126 7-25559-10895-2 1/2" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° D130 3

41 39006125 7-25559-05240-8 1/2" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° D140 3

42 39006127 7-25559-05241-5 5/8" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° D150 3

Male x Female 45° Hydraulic Adapters

43 39005550 7-25559-05209-5 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel A20 3

Tee Adapters

44 39035915 7-25559-13906-2 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel A20 3

45 39036016 7-25559-11786-2 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Male JIC x 1/2" Female JIC Swivel B30 3

Coupling and Tip Sets/Components

46 39041510 7-25559-67254-5 JD Old Style Cone Male Tip (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 11-4 3

47 39041515 7-25559-67256-9 JD Old Style Cone Male Tip (Ball) 3/4" -16 FORB 11-15 3

48 39041530 7-25559-67258-3 IH Old Style Male Tip (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 12-4 3

49 39040920 7-25559-67234-7 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 20-4 3

50 39040925 7-25559-67236-1 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Poppet) 1/2" FNPT 20-4P 3

51 39040910 7-25559-67202-6 3/8" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 3/8" FNPT S20-3 3

52 39041600 7-25559-67260-6 ISO Male Tip to a JD Cone Style Body 25-4-1 3

53 39041605 7-25559-67262-0 ISO Male Tip to a IH Female Body 25-4-2 3

54 39041610 7-25559-67264-4 JD Cone Style Tip to a ISO Female Body 25-4-3 3

55 39040900 7-25559-67200-2 1/4" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/4" FNPT S20A-2 3

56 39041500 7-25559-67252-1 JD Replacement Female Coupler 25-4-20 3

57 39041235 7-25559-67246-0 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 40-4 3

58 39041400 7-25559-67248-4 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 70-4 3

59 39041055 7-25559-67240-8 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 71-4 3

60 39041060 7-25559-67242-2 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Poppet) 1/2" FNPT 71-4P 3

61 39041070 7-25559-67244-6 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Ball) 3/4" -16 FORB 71-15 3
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POG# PART# UPC CODE DESCRIPTION CODE QTY

Coupling and Tip Sets/Components

62 39041750 7-25559-67270-5 O-rings for 1/2" Body S20 and S40 Couplings 460-4-5 3

63 39040676 7-25559-68213-1 1/2" Body Coupling Flat Face 1/2" FNPT 495-4 3

64 39040696 7-25559-68215-5 1/2" Body Male Tip Flat Face 1/2" FNPT 491-4 3

65 39041827 7-25559-89508-1 1/2" Body DUST CAP (2 each) 3

66 39041852 7-25559-89500-5 1/2" Body DUST PLUG (2 each) 3

67 39040850 7-25559-67318-4
Farm Kit A Cylinder Control Block Kit (for 1" - 1/2" rods) 

1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", & 1" 
2

68 39040852 7-25559-67321-4
Farm Kit B-HD Cylinder Control Block Kit (for 1/2" - 2" rods) 

3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", & 2" 
2

69 39020508 7-25559-68191-2 1-1/8" x 15' Nylon Protective Hose Sleeve 2

70 99019342 7-25559-67327-6 2" 0-25 PSI Filter Indicator Gauge (1/8" Back Mount) 0-25 3

71 99019120 7-25559-68151-6 2.5" 0-5000 PSI GLY.SS Pressure Gauge (1/4" Lower Mount) 0-5000 3

72 99000150 7-25559-26470-2 Liquid Thread Sealer with Display 12

Hydraulic Hose Assemblies

73 98398162 7-25559-43910-0 5000 PSI 1/4" x 36" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 3

74 98399070 7-25559-47752-2 5000 PSI 1/4" x 48" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 3

75 98398223 7-25559-23025-7 4000 PSI 3/8" x 18" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 3

76 98398226 7-25559-23026-4 4000 PSI 3/8" x 24" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 3

77 98398232 7-25559-23028-8 4000 PSI 3/8" x 36" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 3

78 98398238 7-25559-23030-1 4000 PSI 3/8" x 48" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 3

79 98398244 7-25559-23032-5 4000 PSI 3/8" x 72" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 3

80 98398250 7-25559-23034-9 4000 PSI 3/8" x 96" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

81 98398256 7-25559-23036-3 4000 PSI 3/8" x 120" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

82 98398303 7-25559-23044-8 3500 PSI 1/2" x 18" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

83 98398306 7-25559-23045-5 3500 PSI 1/2" x 24" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

84 98398309 7-25559-23046-2 3500 PSI 1/2" x 30" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

85 98398312 7-25559-23047-9 3500 PSI 1/2" x 36" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

86 98398318 7-25559-23049-3 3500 PSI 1/2" x 48" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 8

87 98398321 7-25559-23050-9 3500 PSI 1/2" x 60" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

88 98398324 7-25559-23051-6 3500 PSI 1/2" x 72" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

89 98398327 7-25559-23052-3 3500 PSI 1/2" x 84" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

90 98398330 7-25559-23053-0 3500 PSI 1/2" x 96" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

91 98398336 7-25559-23055-4 3500 PSI 1/2" x 120" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

92 98398342 7-25559-23057-8 3500 PSI 1/2" x 144" Hydraulic Hose Assembly — Male x Male 4

Display P.O.P. Materials

99002670 7-25559-62225-0 4' Hydraulic Display P.O.P. / Header Kit 1

or Individually

93 99002671-4 7-25559-70103-0 4' Hydraulic Display Header 1

94 99002638 7-25559-25910-4 24" Apache Shelf Strip 12

99002674-TAG 7-25559-31208-3 Hydraulic Adapter Location Tag Set 1

95 99002674 7-25559-62229-8 Hydraulic Display Fitting Guide 1

96 99002667 7-25559-80191-4 Hydraulic Adapter/QD Booklet 1

97 99002676 7-25559-62231-1 11" Ladder Tie 1

Display Header Brackets — Choose One

99002672-4 7-25559-70155-9 4' Display Header Bracket Set with Left & Right Holders 1

99002655-BRKT 7-25559-78349-4 4' Hydraulic Display Header Bracket Set 1
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  4ft Section 4ft Section

* * Each Block of Hose is approximately 4 Hose Assemblies * *
* * Hydraulic Adapters #1-89 Represented * *                                  99002668
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POG # PART#
UPC CODE 7-

25559
DESCRIPTION  QTY 

Male x Female Hydraulic Adapters

A5 39004200 05142-5 1/4" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A10 39004225 05143-2 1/4" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A20 39004250 05144-9 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A30 39004275 05145-6 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A40 39004300 05146-3 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A50 39004325 05147-0 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A60 39004350 05148-7 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A70 39004375 05149-4 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A83 39004425 05151-7 3/4" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A85 39004450 05152-4 3/4" Male Pipe x 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B90 39004276 16013-4 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 1/32" Restricted 3

B110 39004380 16016-5 1/2" Male Pipe X1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 1/16" Restricted 3

B120 39004378 19120-6 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 1/32" Restricted 3

C130 39036070 11793-0 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Female Pipe 3

C140 39036076 11794-7 1/2" Male JIC x 3/8" Female Pipe 3

C150 39036078 11795-4 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

C160 39036081 13924-6 5/8" Male JIC x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

E210 39038966 15366-2 1/2" Female O-ring x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

E220 39038972 16080-6 5/8" Female O-ring x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

G270 39005700 05219-4 3/8" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G280 39005775 05210-1 1/2" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G290 39005800 05223-1 1/2" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G300 39005875 05226-2 5/8" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

I22 39036146 13941-3 3/8" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe 3

I30 39036154 11798-5 1/2" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe 3

I32 39036156 13942-0 1/2" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

I40 39036164 11799-2 5/8" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

Female x Female Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39004625 05161-6 1/4" Female Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A20 39004700 05164-7 3/8" Female Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A30 39004775 05167-8 1/2" Female Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A40 39004800 05168-5 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A50 39004850 05170-8 3/4" Female Pipe x 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B60 39039132 23703-4 1/2" Female O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

D90 39006150 05244-6 3/8" Female JIC x 3/8" Female Pipe 3

D100 39006174 16025-7 1/2" Female JIC x 3/8" Female Pipe 3

D110 39006175 05245-3 1/2" Female JIC x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

D130 39006200 05246-0 5/8" Female JIC x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

E15 39035404 05396-2 1/4" Female Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe   3

E18 39035413 19857-1 3/8" Female Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe 3

E20 39035408 05397-9 3/8" Female Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe  3

E24 39035412 05398-6 1/2" Female Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe 3

E25 39035414 05399-3 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe 3

E30 39035418 05401-3 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe 3
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POG # PART#
UPC CODE 7-

25559
DESCRIPTION  QTY 

Male x Male Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39006400 05255-2 3/8" Male JIC x 1/4" Male Pipe 3

A19 39006250 05249 1 1/4" Male JIC x 1/4" Male Pipe 3

A20 39006425 05256-9 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Male Pipe 3

A30 39006450 05257-6 3/8" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

A40 39006500 05259-0 1/2" Male JIC x 3/8" Male Pipe 3

A50 39006525 05260-6 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

A60 39006600 05263-7 5/8" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

A70 39006675 05266-8 3/4" Male JIC x 3/4" Male Pipe 3

B80 39035442 05406-8 1/4" Male Pipe x 1/4" Male Pipe 3

B88 39035444 05407 5 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/4" Male Pipe 3

B90 39035446 05408-2 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Male Pipe 3

B100 39035450 05410-5 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Male Pipe 3

B110 39035452 05411-2 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

B125 39035456 05413-6 3/4" Male Pipe x 3/4" Male Pipe 3

C120 39036845 11884-5 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2 Male O-ring 3

E160 39035004 05352 8 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Male JIC 3

E170 39035005 05353-5 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2" Male JIC 3

F140 39038862 14081-5 1/2" Male O-ring x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

F150 39038866 16839-0 5/8" Male O-ring x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

Male x Female Bushing Adapters

A10 39035474 05420-4 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing 3

A15 39035476 05421-1 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing 3

A20 39035478 05422-8 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing 3

A30 39035482 05424-2 3/4" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing 3

A40 39035486 05426 6 1" Male Pipe x 3/4" Female Pipe Hex Reducer Bushing 3

Male x Female 90° Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39005000 05179-1 1/4" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A15 39005025 05180 7 1/4" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A20 39005075 05183-8 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A30 39005100 05184-5 3/8" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A40 39005150 05186-9 1/2" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A50 39005175 05187-6 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A60 39005250 05190-6 3/4" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A70 39005275 05191-3 3/4" Male Pipe x 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

B90 39005354 05198-2 3/8" Female Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

B100 39005355 05199-9 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

C110 39007025 05285-9 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Male Pipe 90° 3

C122 39007125 05289 7 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe 90° 3

D120 39006103 05239-2 3/8" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

D130 39006126 10895-2 1/2" Male O-ring x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

D140 39006125 05240-8 1/2" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

D150 39006127 05241-5 5/8" Male O-ring x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

F190 39035544 05438-9 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Female JIC 90° 3

G16 39007427 13782 2 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe 90° 3

G24 39007430 05309 2 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe 90° 3

Male x Female 45° Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39005475 05206-4 3/8" Male Pipe x 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A20 39005550 05209-5 1/2" Male Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

Tee Adapters

A20 39035915 13906-2 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

C35 39006050 05233-0 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe x 1/2" Female Pipe 3
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POG # PART#
UPC CODE 7-

25559
DESCRIPTION  QTY 

Hydraulic Hose Assemblies

98399065 46917-6 1/4"x24" 100R2AT-Boxed (5000 PSI) 3

98398162 43910-0 1/4"x36" 100R2AT-Boxed (5000 PSI)  3

98399070 47752-2 1/4"x48" 100R2AT-Boxed (5000 PSI)  3

98398223 23025-7 3/8"x18" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398226 23026-4 3/8"x24" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 8

98398229 23027-1 3/8"x30" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398232 23028-8 3/8"x36" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398238 23030-1 3/8"x48" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398241 23031-8 3/8"x60" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398244 23032-5 3/8"x72" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398250 23034-9 3/8"x96" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398253 23035-6 3/8"x108" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398256 23036-3 3/8"x120" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398262 23038-7 3/8"x144" 100R2AT-Boxed (4000 PSI) 4

98398300 23043-1 1/2"x12" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398303 23044-8 1/2"x18" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398306 23045-5 1/2"x24" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398309 23046-2 1/2"x30" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398312 23047-9 1/2"x36" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398318 23049-3 1/2"x48" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 8

98398321 23050-9 1/2"x60" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398324 23051-6 1/2"x72" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398327 23052-3 1/2"x84" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398330 23053-0 1/2"x96" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398333 23054-7 1/2"x108" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398336 23055-4 1/2"x120" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398339 23056-1 1/2"x132" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398342 23057-8 1/2"x144" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398354 23061-5 1/2"x180" 100R2AT-Boxed (3500 PSI) 4

98398368 43911-7 3/4"x24" 100R17-Boxed (3000 PSI) 4

Coupling and Tip Sets/Components

495-4 39040676 68213-1 1/2" Body Coupling Flat Face 1/2"FNPT 3

491-4 39040696 68215-5 1/2" Body Male Tip Flat Face 1/2"FNPT 3

49-56-4 39040720 68217-9 FAE49-56-4 Flat Face Coupler Adapter 3

56-49-4 39040722 68218-6 FAE56-49-4 Flat Face Coupler Adpater 3

20A-2 39040900 67200-2 1/4" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/4"FNPT 3

20-3 39040910 67202-6 3/8" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 3/8"FNPT 3

20-3P 39040915 67232-3 3/8" Body Coupler Set (Poppet) 3/8"FNPT 3

20-4 39040920 67234-7 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2"FNPT 3

20-4P 39040925 67236-1 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Poppet) 1/2"FNPT 3

20F-6 39040955 67238-5 3/4" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 3/4"FNPT 3

40-4 39041235 67246-0 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2"FNPT 3

70-4 39041400 67248-4 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2"FNPT 3

71-4 39041055 67240-8 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Ball) 1/2"FNPT 3

71-4P 39041060 67242-2 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Poppet) 1/2"FNPT 3

71-15 39041070 67244-6 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Ball) 3/4"-16 FORB 3

25-4-20 39041500 67252-1 JD Replacement Female Coupler 3

11-4 39041510 67254-5 JD Old Style "Cone" Male Tip (Ball) 1/2"FNPT 3

11-15 39041515 67256-9 JD Old Style "Cone" Male Tip (Ball) 3/4"-16 FORB 3
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 8' HYDRAULIC HOSE & 

ADAPTER DISPLAY

POG # PART#
UPC CODE 7-

25559
DESCRIPTION  QTY 

Coupling and Tip Sets/Components

12-4 39041530 67258-3 IH Old Style Male Tip (Ball) 1/2"FNPT 3

25-4-1 39041600 67260-6 ISO Male Tip to a JD "Cone" Style Body 3

25-4-2 39041605 67262-0 ISO Male Tip to a IH Female Body 3

25-4-3 39041610 67264-4 JD "Cone" Style Tip to a ISO Female Body 3

25-4-3D 39041615 67266-8 JD "Cone" Style Tip to a New Style JD & Ford Body 3

25-4-4 39041620 67268-2 JD "Cone" Style Tip to a IH Female Body 3

42-4-4 39041870 83936-7 Stamped Steel 1/2" Double Breakaway Clamps 3

460-4-5 39041750 67270-5 O-rings for 1/2" Body S20 and S40 Couplings 3

39041827 89508-1 1/2" Body DUST CAP (2 ea.) 3

39041852 89500-5 1/2" Body DUST PLUG (2 ea.) 3

Accessories & Components

0-15 99019340 67324-5 2" 0-15 PSI Filter Indicator Gauge (1/8" BM) 3

0-25 99019342 67327-6 2" 0-25 PSI Filter Indicator Gauge (1/8" BM) 3

0-3000 99019109 45947-4 2.5" 0-3000 PSI GLY.SS Pressure Gauge (1/4" LM) 3

0-5000 99019120 68151-6 2.5" 0-5000 PSI GLY.SS Pressure Gauge (1/4" LM) 3

39020508 68191-2 1.14" ID Nylon Protective Hose Sleeve (15' pkg) 2

39020518 68193-6 1.59" ID Nylon Protective Hose Sleeve (15' pkg) 2

99019240 23916-8 1/2" MNPT Hydraulic Breather Vent-Plug (Brass) 3

39040850 67318-4 Farm Kit: "A" (for 1"- 1.5" rods) 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" & 1" 2

39040852 67321-4 Kit "B": (for 1.5"- 2" rods) 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2" & 2" 2

99000150 26470-2 Liquid Thread Sealer with Display 12

Display P.O.P. Materials

99002664 65056-7 8' Hydraulic Display P.O.P. / Header Kit 1

or Individually

99002671-4 70103-0 4' Hydraulic Display Header 1

99002671-8 31137-6 8' Hydraulic Display Extended Header 1

99002672-8 70156-6 8' Display Header Brackets 1

99002667 80191-4 Hydraulic Adapter/QD Booklet 1

99002674 62229-8 Hydraulic Display Fitting Guide 1

99002676 62231-1 11" Ladder Tie 1

99002674-TAG 31208-3 Hydrauilc Adapter Location Tag Set 1

99002638 25910-4 24'' Apache Shelf Strip 24

Display Header Brackets — Choose One

99002672-4 70155-9 4' Display Header Bracket Set with Left & Right Holders 1

99002655-BRKT 78349-4 4' Display Header Frame Bracket One Piece Shelf Set 1
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 12' HYDRAULIC HOSE & ADAPTER DISPLAY

4 ft Sections 4 ft Sections 4 ft Sections
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 12' HYDRAULIC HOSE & ADAPTER DISPLAY

  4ft Section 4ft Section

A70A60A50A40A30A20A10

C130
B12

0
B110A85 B90A83 B60A50A40

A30A20A10A5

E20
0

D18
0

C168C160

C15
0

C140

E190 D90
D10

0

A70A60

D110

* * Each Block of Hoses is  3 Hose Assemblies  Unless Otherwise Noted* *
** Hydraulic Adapters #1-119 Represented * *                                       

3/4" x 60"

3 ea (16" box)

3/4" x 48"

3 ea (16 "box)

3/8" x 72"

3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 108"

3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 36"

3 ea (12" box)

A10

1-9/161-1/8

3/8" x 60"

3 ea (12"box)

1/4" x 48"

3 ea  (12" box) 
1/4" x 36"

2ea  (12" box) 
1/4" x 24"

2 ea  (12" box) 

1/4" x 36"
2 ea  (12" box) 

E190

A20A19A10 A15A10

A50A40

A30

D150
A30

A20

B100

B11
0

C20B90 B100

A70

C110

B80A60A50A40A30A20A15A10

A10 A12

1/2" x 72"

3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 72" MS

3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 48"
3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 60" MS
3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 12"

3 ea (12" box)
1/2"x 24" MS 

3 ea (12" box)

1/4" x 60"

3 ea (12" 

3/8" x 24"
3 ea (12" box)

3/8" x 24"
3 ea (12" box)

3/8" x 36"

3 ea (12" box)

3/8" x 30"
3 ea (12" box)

3/8" x 48"
3 ea (12" box)

25-4-
4

S12-
4

S11-
15

1/2" x 36" MS
3 ea (12" box)

S71-
4P

S71-15

S11-
4

S71-
4

0-
3000

Kit A 
Cylindar 

stops

Kit B
Cylindar stops

42-4-4

3/8" x 18"

3 ea (12" box)

3/4" x 24"

3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 120"
3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 132"

3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 120" MS 
3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 84"
3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 96"

3 ea (16" box)

3/8" x 108"

3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 24"

3 ea (16" 

1/2" x 18"
3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 144" 

3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 60"

3 ea (12" box)
1/2" x 48" MS
3 ea (12" box)

G290

I50I40

F240

F23
0

E220E210

G28
0

D130 E15

B80 B90

E20 B40A20

A20

O-25

1/2BV 3/8BV

S460-
4-5

25-4-2
25-4-

1

S20A-2S20-3

S20-
3P

S13-4
S12-
16

S70-4
S70-
16

S20-
4P

20F-6

25-4-
3D

25-4-
7D

S20-4

O-15

4 ft Sections 4 ft Sections 4 ft Sections

G300

H330 I22 I30 I32

G260

E24 E25 E29 E30

C120

E160 F120E170

F140

F150 D120 D130
D14

0
E170 F190

C25

B30

1/2" 
dust 
cap

1/2" 
dust 
plug

0-5000

25-4-
20

25-4-
3

25-4-
5

3/8" x 84"

3 ea (12" box)
3/8" x 96"

3 ea (12" box)

3/8" x 120"

3 ea (16" box)

3/8" x 144"

3 ea (16" box)

1/2" x 24"

3 ea (16" box)

3/8" x 24" MS
3 ea (12" box)

3/8" x 36" MS 
3 ea (12"box)

3/8" x 48" MS

3 ea (12" box)

3/8" x 60" MS

3 ea (12" box)
3/8" x 96" MS 

3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 144" MS

3 ea (16" box)

3/8" x 12"

3 ea (12" box)

S40-4

Thread Sealer

E18

1/4" x 18"
2 ea  (12" box) 

G27
0

G275

G320

B88

B123 B125

A24

A26 A40

G10 G16 G24 G32

C35 G10

SKID STEER

49-
56-4

56-
49-4

495-4
491-

4

070
6

0709

0707

070
8

1/2" x 30"

3 ea (12" box)

1/2" x 84" MS

3 ea (16" box)
1/2" x 96" MS

3 ea (16" box)

J30

1/4" x 70"1/4" x 45" Optional: individual 

1/2" x 180"

3 ea (16" box)

3/4"X5'

3/4"X5'

3/4"X5'

3/4"X5'

1"X5' 1"X5'

1"X5' 1"X5'
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 12' HYDRAULIC HOSE & ADAPTER

DISPLAY

POG# PART#
UPC CODE 

7-25559
DESCRIPTION QTY

Hydraulic HoseAssemblies

98399064 88495-5 1/4X18"100R2UNIV. 2

98399065 46917-6 1/4X24" 100R2 UNIV. 2

98398162 43910-0 1/4X36" 100R2 UNIV. 4

98399070 47752-2 1/4X48" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98399072 46919-0 1/4X60" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398220 23024-0 3/8X12" 100R2 UNIV. 6MP E/E 3

98398223 23025-7 3/8X18" 100R2 UNIV. 6MP/6MP 3

98398226 23026-4 3/8X24" 100R2 UNIV. 6

98398229 23027-1 3/8X30" 100R2 UNIV. 6MP E/E 3

98398232 23028-8 3/8X36" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398238 23030-1 3/8X48" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398241 23031-8 3/8X60" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398244 23032-5 3/8X72" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398247 23033-2 3/8X84" 100R2 UNIV. 6MP E/E 3

98398250 23034-9 3/8X96" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398253 23035-6 3/8X108" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398256 23036-3 3/8X120" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398262 23038-7 3/8X144" 100R2 UNIV. 6MP E/E 3

98398510 23534-4 3/8X24" 6MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398520 23536-8 3/8X36" 6MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398527 46399-0 3/8X48" 6MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398530 23538-2 3/8X60" 6MXMS UNIV. 100R2 3

98398545 23541 2 3/8X96" 6MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398300 23043-1 1/2X12" 100R2 UNIV.8MP E/E 3

98398303 23044-8 1/2X18" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398306 23045-5 1/2X24" 100R2 UNIV. 6

98398309 23046 2 1/2X30" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398312 23047-9 1/2X36" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398318 23049-3 1/2X48" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398321 23050-9 1/2X60" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398324 23051-6 1/2X72" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398327 23052-3 1/2X84" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398330 23053-0 1/2X96" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398333 23054-7 1/2X108" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398336 23055-4 1/2X120" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398339 23056-1 1/2X132" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398342 23057-8 1/2X144" 100R2 UNIV. 3

98398585 23545-0 1/2X24" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398595 23547-4 1/2X36" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3
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 12' HYDRAULIC HOSE & ADAPTER

DISPLAY

POG# PART#
UPC CODE 

7-25559
DESCRIPTION QTY

Hydraulic HoseAssemblies

98398605 23549-8 1/2X48" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398610 23550-4 1/2X60" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398615 23551-1 1/2X72" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398620 23552 8 1/2X84" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398625 23553 5 1/2X96" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398635 23555-9 1/2X120" 8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398640 23556-6 1/2X144"  8MXMS UNIV.100R2 3

98398368 43911-7 3/4X24" 100R2AT UNIV. 3

98398374 33950-9 3/4X36" 100R2AT UNIV. 3

98398378 33952-3 3/4X48" 100R2AT UNIV. 3

98398380 33953-0 3/4X60" 100R2AT UNIV. 3

Optional: Snow Plow Hose Assemblies

98399090 89495 4 1/4" x 45" Hydraulic Snow Plow — Male x Male 90° Swivel 3

98399095 92512 2 1/4" x 70" Hydraulic Snow Plow — Male x Male 90° Swivel 3

Male x Female Hydraulic Adapters

A5 39004200 05142-5 1/4" Male Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A10 39004225 05143-2 1/4" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A20 39004250 05144-9 3/8" Male Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A30 39004275 05145-6 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A40 39004300 05146-3 3/8" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A50 39004325 05147-0 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A60 39004350 05148-7 1/2" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A70 39004375 05149-4 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A83 39004425 05151-7 3/4" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A85 39004450 05152-4 3/4" Male Pipe X 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B90 39004276 16013-4 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 1/32 Restricted 3

Male x Female Hydraulic Adapters

B110 39004380 16016-5 1/2" Male Pipe X1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 1/16 Restricted 3

B120 39004378 19120-6 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 1/32 Restricted 3

C130 39036070 11793-0 3/8" Male JIC X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

C140 39036076 11794-7 1/2" Male JIC X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

C150 39036078 11795-4 1/2" Male JIC X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

C160 39036081 13924-6 5/8" Male JIC X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

C168 39036083 17387-5 3/4" Male JIC X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

D180 39038898 18317-1 1/2" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female JIC 3

E190 39038958 15365-5 3/8" Female O-ring X 3/8" Male Pipe 3

E200 39038964 16079-0 1/2" Female O-ring X 3/8" Male Pipe 3

E210 39038966 15366-2 1/2" Female O-ring X 1/2" Male Pipe 3

E220 39038972 16080-6 5/8" Female O-ring X 1/2" Male Pipe 3

F230 39039198 14107-2 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female JIC 3
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 12' HYDRAULIC HOSE & ADAPTER

DISPLAY

POG# PART#
UPC CODE 

7-25559
DESCRIPTION QTY

Male x Female Hydraulic Adapters

F240 39039202 14108-9 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female JIC 3

G260 39005675 05218-7 3/8" Male O-ring X 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G270 39005700 05219-4 3/8" Male O-ring X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G275 39005725 05220 0 3/8" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G280 39005775 05222-4 1/2" Male O-ring X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G290 39005800 05223-1 1/2" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G300 39005875 05226-2 5/8" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

G320 39005950 05229 3 3/4" Male O-ring X 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

H330 39039074 14100-3 5/8" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female O-ring 3

I22 39036146 13941-3 3/8" Male O-ring X 3/8" Female Pipe  3

I30 39036154 11798-5 1/2" Male O-ring X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

I32 39036156 13942-0 1/2" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

I40 39036164 11799-2 5/8" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

I50 39036172 11801-2 3/4" Male O-ring X 3/4" Female Pipe 3

Female x Female Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39004625 05161-6 1/4" Female Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A20 39004700 05164-7 3/8" Female Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A30 39004775 05167-8 1/2" Female Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A40 39004800 05168-5 1/2" Female Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A50 39004850 05170-8 3/4" Female Pipe X 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B60 39039132 23703-4 1/2" Female O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

D90 39006150 05244-6 3/8" Female JIC X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

D100 39006174 16025-7 1/2" Female JIC X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

D110 39006175 05245-3 1/2" Female JIC X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

D130 39006200 05246-0 5/8" Female JIC X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

E15 39035404 05396-2 1/4" Female Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe 3

E18 39035413 19857 1 3/8" Female Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe 3

E20 39035408 05397-9 3/8" Female Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

E24 39035412 05398-6 1/2" Female Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

E25 39035414 05399-3 1/2" Female Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

E29 39035416 05400-6 3/4" Female Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

E30 39035418 05401-3 3/4" Female Pipe X 3/4" Female Pipe 3

Male x Male Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39006400 05255-2 3/8" Male JIC x 1/4" Male Pipe 3

A19 39006250 05249-1 1/4" Male JIC x 1/4" Male Pipe 3

A20 39006425 05256-9 3/8" Male JIC x 3/8" Male Pipe 3

A30 39006450 05257-6 3/8" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

A40 39006500 05259-0 1/2" Male JIC x 3/8" Male Pipe 3

A50 39006525 05260-6 1/2" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

A60 39006600 05263-7 5/8" Male JIC x 1/2" Male Pipe 3

A70 39006675 05266-8 3/4" Male JIC x 3/4" Male Pipe 3

B80 39035442 05406-8 1/4" Male Pipe X 1/4" Male Pipe 3

800.459.8423 Page 5 of 9 rev012020



 12' HYDRAULIC HOSE & ADAPTER

DISPLAY

POG# PART#
UPC CODE 

7-25559
DESCRIPTION QTY

Male x Male Hydraulic Adapters

B88 39035444 05407 5 3/8" Male Pipe X 1/4" Male Pipe 3

B90 39035446 05408-2 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Male Pipe 3

B100 39035450 05410-5 1/2" Male Pipe X 3/8" Male Pipe 3

B110 39035452 05411-2 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/2" Male Pipe 3

B123 39035454 05412 9 3/4" Male Pipe X 1/2" Male Pipe 3

B125 39035456 05413 6 3/4" Male Pipe X 3/4" Male Pipe 3

C120 39036845 11884-5 1/2" Male JIC X 1/2 Male O-ring 3

E160 39035004 05352-8 3/8" Male JIC X 3/8" Male JIC 3

E170 39035005 05353-5 1/2" Male JIC X 1/2" Male JIC 3

E190 39035007 05255-9 3/4" Male JIC x 3/4" Male JIC 3

F120 39038856 14079-2 3/8" Male O-ring Boss X 3/8" Male Pipe 3

F140 39038862 14081-5 1/2" Male O-ring X 1/2" Male Pipe 3

F150 39038866 16839-0 5/8" Male O-ring X 1/2" Male Pipe 3

Male x Female Reducer Bushing Adapters

A10 39035474 05420-4 3/8" Male Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe 3

A15 39035476 05421-1 1/2" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

A20 39035478 05422-8 1/2" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

A24 39035479 13880 5 3/4" Male Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe 3

A26 39035480 05423 5 3/4" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe 3

A30 39035482 05424-2 3/4" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

A40 39035486 05426 6 1" Male Pipe X 3/4" Female Pipe 3

J30 39040024 14153 9 3/8" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe 3

Male x Female 90° Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39005000 05179-1 1/4" Male Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A15 39005025 05180-7 1/4" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 90° 3

A20 39005075 05183-8 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A30 39005100 05184-5 3/8" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A40 39005150 05186-9 1/2" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A50 39005175 05187-6 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A60 39005250 05190-6 3/4" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A70 39005275 05191-3 3/4" Male Pipe X 3/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B80 39005353 05197-5 1/4" Female Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B90 39005354 05198-2 3/8" Female Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B100 39005355 05199-9 1/2" Female Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

C20 39006825 05276-7 1/4" Male JIC x 1/4" Male Pipe 90° 3

C110 39007025 05285-9 3/8" Male JIC X 3/8" Male Pipe 3

D120 39006103 05239-2 3/8" Male O-ring X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

D130 39006126 10895-2 1/2" Male O-ring X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

D140 39006125 05240-8 1/2" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

D150 39006127 05241-5 5/8" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

E170 39006139 11728-2 1/2" Male JIC X 1/2" Male O-ring 3

F190 39035544 05438-9 3/8" Male JIC X 3/8" Female JIC 3
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 12' HYDRAULIC HOSE & ADAPTER

DISPLAY

POG# PART#
UPC CODE 

7-25559
DESCRIPTION QTY

Male x Female 90° Hydraulic Adapters

G10 39007424 13781 5 1/4" Male Pipe X 1/4" Female Pipe 90° 3

G16 39007427 13782 2 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe 90° 3

G24 39007430 05309 2 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe 90° 3

G32 39007434 05310 8 3/4" Male Pipe X 3/4" Female Pipe 90° 3

Male x Female 45° Hydraulic Adapters

A10 39005475 05206-4 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

A12 39005500 05207-1 3/8" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 45° 3

A20 39005550 05209-5 1/2" Male Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

B40 39036238 11806-7 1/2" Male O-ring X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel 3

Tee Adapters

A10 39035912 13905-5 3/8" Female Pipe X 3/8" Fem Pipe Swivel Tee 3

A20 39035915 13906-2 1/2" Female Pipe X 1/2" Female Pipe Swivel Tee 3

B30 39036016 11786-2 3/8" Male JIC X 3/8" Male JIC X 1/2" Female JIC Swivel 3

C25 39006025 05232-3 3/8" Female Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe "T" 3

C35 39006050 05233 0 1/2" Female Pipe Tee 3

G10 39035888 11771 8 3/8" Male Pipe X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel X 3/8" Female Pipe Swivel 3

Coupling and Tip Sets/Components

S20A-2 39040900 67200-2 1/4" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/4" FNPT 3

S20-3 39040910 67202-6 3/8" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 3/8" FNPT 3

S20-3P 39040915 67232-3 3/8" Body Coupler Set (Poppet) 3/8" FNPT 3

S20-4 39040920 67234-7 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 3

S20-4P 39040925 67236-1 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Poppet) 1/2" FNPT 3

20F-6 39040955 67238-5 3/4" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 3/4" FNPT 3

S40-4 39041235 67246-0 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 3

S70-4 39041400 67248-4 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 3

S70-16 39041425 67250-7 1/2" Body Coupler Set (Ball) 7/8"-14 FORB 3

S71-4 39041055 67240-8 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 3

S71-4P 39041060 67242-2 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Poppet) 1/2" FNPT 3

S71-15 39041070 67244-6 1/2" ISO Male Tip (Ball) 3/4"-16 FORB 3

25-4-20 39041500 67252-1 JD Replacement Female Coupler 3

S11-4 39041510 67254-5 JD Old Style "Cone" Male Tip (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 3

S11-15 39041515 67256-9 JD Old Style "Cone" Male Tip (Ball) 3/4"-16 FORB 3

S12-4 39041530 67258-3 IH Old Style Male Tip (Ball) 1/2" FNPT 3

S12-16 39041535 68161-5 IH Old style male tip (ball) 7/8" FNPT 3

S13-4 39041540 68163-9 JI Case old style male tip (ball) 1/2" FNPT 3

25-4-1 39041600 67260-6 ISO Male Tip to a JD "Cone" Style Body 3

25-4-2 39041605 67262-0 ISO Male Tip to a IH Female Body 3

25-4-3 39041610 67264-4 JD "Cone" Style Tip to a ISO Female Body 3

25-4-3D 39041615 67266-8 JD "Cone" Style Tip to a New Style JD & Ford Body 3

25-4-4 39041620 67268-2 JD "Cone" Style Tip to a IH Female Body 3
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Coupling and Tip Sets/Components

25-4-7D 39041640 68229-2 IH Male Tip to a J.D. New 3

25-4-5 39041625 68226-1 JD "Cone" Style Tip to IH "Old" Coupler 3

Hydraulic Accessories

42-4-4 39041870 83936-8 Stamped Steel 1/2" Double Breakaway Clamps 3

460-4-5 39041750 67270-5 O-rings for 1/2" Body S20 and S40 Couplings 3

1/2" Cap 39041827 89508-1 1/2" Body Dust Cap (2 ea.) 3

1/2"Plug 39041852 89500-5 1/2" Body Dust Plug (2 ea.) 3

0-15 99019340 67324-5 2" 0-15 PSI Filter Indicator Gauge (1/8" Back Mount) 3

0-25 99019342 67327-6 2" 0-25 PSI Filter Indicator Gauge (1/8" Back Mount) 3

0-3000 99019109 45947-4 2.5" 0-3000 PSI GLY.SS Pressure Gauge (1/4" Lower Mount) 3

0-5000 99019120 68151-6 2.5" 0-5000 PSI GLY.SS Pressure Gauge (1/4" Lower Mount) 3

1-1/8 39020508 68191-2 1.14" ID Nylon Protective Hose Sleeve (15' pkg) 3

1-9/16 39020518 68193-6 1.59" ID Nylon Protective Hose Sleeve (15 'pkg) 3

3/8BV 99019237 34093-2 3/8" MNPT Hydraulic Breather Vent-Plug 3

1/2BV 99019240 23916-8 1/2" MNPT Hydraulic Breather Vent-Plug (Brass) 3

Kit A 39040850 67318-4 Farm Kit: "A" (for 1"- 1.5" rods) 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" & 1" 3

Kit B 39040852 67321-4 Kit "B": (for 1.5"- 2" rods) 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2" & 2" 3

Individual, Pegged Cylindar Stop Blocks

39040862 17455 1 1/4" Hydraulic Cylinder Control Block — 1" to 1-1/2" Rods 5

39040861 17454 4 3/8" Hydraulic Cylinder Control Block — 1" to 1-1/2" Rods 5

39040855 17450 6 1/2" Hydraulic Cylinder Control Block — 1" to 1-1/2" Rods 5

39040860 17453 7 3/4" Hydraulic Cylinder Control Block — 1-1/2" to 2" Rods 5

39040859 17452 0 1" Hydraulic Cylinder Control Block — 1-1/2" to 2" Rods 5

39040858 17451 3 1-1/4" Hydraulic Cylinder Control Block — 1-1/2" to 2" Rods 5

Skid Steer Couplers and Adapters

0708 39040708 71401-6 FF-QD-A 6404-10-8 Adapter 3

0709 39040709 71403-0 FF-QD-A 6404-12-8 Adapter 3

0706 39040706 71397-2 FF-QD-BH 2706-10-8 Adapter 3

0707 39040707 71399-6 FF-QD-FS FF2404-10-8 Adapter 3

495-4 39040676 68213-1 1/2" Body Coupling Flat Face 1/2" FNPT 3

491-4 39040696 68215-5 1/2" Body Male Tip Flat Face 1/2" FNPT 3

49-56-4 39040720 68217-9 FAE49-56-4 Flat Face Coupler Adapter 3

56-49-4 39040722 68218-6 FAE56-49-4 Flat Face Coupler Adpater 3

Liquid Thread Sealer

99000150 26470-2 Liquid Thread Sealer Display 12

Hydraulic Return Line Hoses with Clamps

98392245 78188-9 3/4" x 5' Low Pressure Hydraulic Return Line Kit 4

98392250 78191-9 1" x 5' Low Pressure Hydraulic Return Line Kit 4
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Display and P.O.P. materials

99002079 29787 8 12' Hydraulic Display POP Kit (Includes all items below) 1

Or Individually below

99002671-4 70103-0 Left 12' Hydraulic Header (4' Header) 1

99002671-8 31137-6 Middle 12' Hydraulic Header (8' Extended) 1

99002671-12 31136-9 Right 12' Hydraulic Header (12' Extended) 1

99002663 77072-2 Skid-Steer Adapter Back Tag 1

99002667 80191-4 Hydraulic Adapter/QD Booklet 1

99002674 62229-8 Hydraulic Display Fitting Guide 1

99002676 62231-1 11" Ladder Tie 1

99002638 25910-4 24'' Apache Shelf Strip 36

99002674-TAG 31208-3 Hydrauilc Adapter Location Tag Set 1

Display Header Brackets — Choose One

99002672-12 93630-2 12' Display Header Brackets 1

99002655-BRKT 78349-4 4' Hydraulic Display Header Bracket Set 3
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